
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197901030000
00760

01/03/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

386 993

197903080000
28300

03/08/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAMBERT,
JOHN DAVID &
NEA

318 266

197901220000
08690

01/22/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GARRETT,
WILLIAM H. &
SUE

317 378

197903140000
31540

03/14/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

29 911

197901030000
01090

01/03/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS LAMBERT,
JOHN D. &
NEAL P

317 87

197903230000
35310

03/23/1979
12:00:00 AM

RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS LAMBERT,
JOHN DAVID &
NEA

318 540


