Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197901030000 00760	01/03/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	386	993				
197903080000 28300	03/08/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAMBERT, JOHN DAVID & NEA	318	266				
197901220000 08690	01/22/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GARRETT, WILLIAM H. & SUE	317	378				
197903140000 31540	03/14/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	29	911				
197901030000 01090	01/03/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	LAMBERT, JOHN D. & NEAL P	317	87				
197903230000 35310	03/23/1979 12:00:00 AM	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAMBERT, JOHN DAVID & NEA	318	540				